Page 1

Al1l correspondence relatin

PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 22/12/2008 to 26/12/2008

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2577/0

4/08/2578/0

4/08/2579/0

4/08/2580/0

4/08/2581/0

4/08/2582/0

297266,
517997

297777,
515697

318059,
479766

301926,
515238

301593,
513581

297881,
515630

23/12/2008

22/12/2008

22/12/2008

23/12/2008

23/12/2008

23/12/2008

10A, COATS LANE, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

LISTED BUILDING CONSENT

FOR EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS,

COMPRISING AN INCREASE 1IN

HEIGHT OF PARAPET WALL,

AND INSTALLATION OF TwO

NEW RAINWATER OUTLETS AND

PLOT 30 & 34, LANGDALE, whitehaven
BORROWDALE GARAGE SITE,,

MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TwO

SINGLE GARAGES ON

EXISTING GARAGE, SITE

LAND TO REAR OF, MiTTlom
DEVONSHIRE ROAD, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TwO

BEDROOMED BUNGALOW

LAND OFF, BIRKS ROAD, Cleator Moor
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,

OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR

CONSTRUCTION OF NEW,

PRIMARY MEDICAL CARE

CENTRE

4, PROSPECT ROW, CLEATOR, Cleator Moor
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
KITCHEN & CONSERVATORY

EXTENSIONS

195, MEADOW ROAD, whitehaven
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., VARIATION OF

CONDITION 3 OF

4/92/0529/0 TO EXTEND,

OPENING HOURS FROM 6.00

A.M. TO 9.00 P.Mm.
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Parish..............

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR G ROUTLEDGE, HYDE
HARRINGTON, ATLANTIC
HOUSE, PARK HOUSE

DAY CUMMINS LIMITED, UNIT
4 LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK,
LAMPLUGH ROAD,
COCKERMOUTH

KIRSOP AND COMPANY,
SANDRIDGE PARK, PORTERS
WOOD, ST ALBANS

MR P WATSON, IMPACT
HOUSING ASSOCIATION,
STREET, WORKINGTON

NOOK

MR M GERRISH, 9 LANGDALE
CLOSE, MIREHOUSE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR D FRY, 118 DEVONDALE,
DEVONSHIRE ROAD, MILLOM

CUMBRIA TEACHING PRIMARY
CARE TRUST, ANNE BURROW
THOMAS HEALTH CENTRE,
SOUTH WILLTIAM STREET,
WORKINGTON

MR D CLARK, 4 PROSPECT
ROW, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA
CA23 3DE

MARTIN McCOLL LIMITED,
MARTINS McCOLL HOUSE,
ASHWELLS ROAD, BRENTWOOD



4/08/2583/0

4/08/2584/0

4/08/2585/0

4/08/9012/0

4/08/9013/0

7/08/4057/0

301840, 24/12/2008
513611

317185, 24/12/2008
482556

301098, 24/12/2008
510750

302096, 22/12/2008
524234

304790, 24/12/2008
499090

318309 23/12/2008
490470
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MON-FRI, & 7.00 A.M. TO
9.00 P.M SATURDAY &
SUNDAY

48, HILDEN ROAD, CLEATOR Cleator Moor
MOOR, CUMBRIA., TwO

STOREY SIDE EXTENSION AND

SINGLE STOREY REAR,

EXTENSION

UNDERWOOD HOUSE, THE Millom without
HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

CHANGE OF USE FROM

COMMERCIAL GUEST HOUSE

TO, RESIDENTIAL DWELLING

UNIT 2, KWIK SAVE GROUP
PLC, 35, MAIN STREET,,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., TwO
EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED
FASCIA SIGNS

Egremont

DISTINGTON LANDFILL SITE, Distington
PITWOOD ROAD,, LILLYHALL
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF A LITTER CAGE
AND ITS SUBSEQUENT USE,
AS A WASTE TRANSFER
STATION FOLLOWING CLOSURE
OF, THE LANDFILL SITE FOR
A8PERIOD OF NO MORE THAN
1

LOW LEVEL WASTE
REPOSITORY, NEAR DRIGG,
SEASCALE,, CUMBRIA.,
FORMATION OF 7 NUMBERED
BOREHOLES INCLUDING,
TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION
COMPOUNDS

Drigg & Carleton

LOGAN BECK FARM, DUDDON
BRIDGE,, BROUGHTON IN
FURNESS, CUMBRIA.,
INSERTION OF NEW WINDOW
TO EXISTING FRONT PORCH
&, NEW BACK DOOR TO

Ulpha
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AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES UK
LIMITED, BARDON HALL,
COPT OAK ROAD, MARKFIELD

H KASUJI, RICHARD RAPER
PLANNING LIMITED, 82A
OTLEY ROAD, LEEDS LS6
4BA

STEPHENSON HALLIDAY LTD,
F.A.0. MR N EDWARDS, 32
LOWTHER STREET, KENDAL

TURLEY ASSOCIATES, F A O

MR L EVANS, THE CHANCERY,

58 SPRING GARDENS

MR P CLUCAS, 8 SAWREY
COURT, BROUGHTON IN
FURNESS, CUMBRIA

MS M STEADMAN, 48 HILDEN
ROAD, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA
CA23 3DQ

AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES UK
LIMITED, BARDON HALL,
COPT OAK ROAD, MARKFIELD

LADBROKES plc, KENBURGH
HOUSE, 28A MANOR ROW,
BRADFORD BD1 4Qu

MR C RIDDELL, CUMBRIA
WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD,
UNIT 5A WAVELL DRIVE,
ROSEHTILL ESTATE

LLW REPOSITORY LTD, C/O
AGENT

MR M LAWSON, LOGAN BECK
FARM, DUDDON BRIDGE,
BROUGHTON IN FURNESS



7/08/4089/0

309402, 23/12/2008
517553

PA_RECD.TXT
GARDEN IN LISTED
FARMHOUSE., REPLACE
EXTERNAL RENDER PLASTER
INTERNALLY WHERE

CROASDALE FARM, Ennerdale and
ENNERDALE, CLEATOR, Kinniside
CUMBRIA., BUILD OPEN

STORAGE AREA AND REBUILT

STORE, ATTACHED TO

OUTBUILDING
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MR H BRANNEY, CROASDALE
FARM, ENNERDALE, CLEATOR



