PA\_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 22/12/2008 to 26/12/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2577/0	297266, 517997	23/12/2008	10A, COATS LANE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS, COMPRISING AN INCREASE IN HEIGHT OF PARAPET WALL, AND INSTALLATION OF TWO NEW RAINWATER OUTLETS AND	Whitehaven	MR G ROUTLEDGE, HYDE HARRINGTON, ATLANTIC HOUSE, PARK HOUSE	MR P WATSON, IMPACT HOUSING ASSOCIATION, NOOK STREET, WORKINGTON
4/08/2578/0	297777, 515697	22/12/2008	PLOT 30 & 34, LANGDALE, BORROWDALE GARAGE SITE,, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TWO SINGLE GARAGES ON EXISTING GARAGE, SITE	Whitehaven		MR M GERRISH, 9 LANGDALE CLOSE, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2579/0	318059, 479766	22/12/2008	LAND TO REAR OF, DEVONSHIRE ROAD, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TWO BEDROOMED BUNGALOW	Millom		MR D FRY, 118 DEVONDALE, DEVONSHIRE ROAD, MILLOM
4/08/2580/0	301926, 515238	23/12/2008	LAND OFF, BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION OF NEW, PRIMARY MEDICAL CARE CENTRE	Cleator Moor	DAY CUMMINS LIMITED, UNIT 4 LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD, COCKERMOUTH	
4/08/2581/0	301593, 513581	23/12/2008	4, PROSPECT ROW, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY KITCHEN & CONSERVATORY EXTENSIONS	Cleator Moor		MR D CLARK, 4 PROSPECT ROW, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA CA23 3DE
4/08/2582/0	297881, 515630	23/12/2008	195, MEADOW ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., VARIATION OF CONDITION 3 OF 4/92/0529/0 TO EXTEND, OPENING HOURS FROM 6.00 A.M. TO 9.00 P.M.	Whitehaven	KIRSOP AND COMPANY, SANDRIDGE PARK, PORTERS WOOD, ST ALBANS	MARTIN MCCOLL LIMITED, MARTINS MCCOLL HOUSE, ASHWELLS ROAD, BRENTWOOD

## PA\_RECD.TXT

MON-FRI, & 7.00 A.M. TO 9.00 P.M SATURDAY & SUNDAY

4/08/2583/0	301840, 513611	24/12/2008	48, HILDEN ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY SIDE EXTENSION AND SINGLE STOREY REAR, EXTENSION	Cleator Moor		MS M STEADMAN, 48 HILDEN ROAD, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA CA23 3DQ
4/08/2584/0	317185, 482556	24/12/2008	UNDERWOOD HOUSE, THE HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM COMMERCIAL GUEST HOUSE TO, RESIDENTIAL DWELLING	Millom Without	AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES UK LIMITED, BARDON HALL, COPT OAK ROAD, MARKFIELD	AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES UK LIMITED, BARDON HALL, COPT OAK ROAD, MARKFIELD
4/08/2585/0	301098, 510750	24/12/2008	UNIT 2, KWIK SAVE GROUP PLC, 35, MAIN STREET,, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., TWO EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGNS	Egremont	H KASUJI, RICHARD RAPER PLANNING LIMITED, 82A OTLEY ROAD, LEEDS LS6 4BA	LADBROKES plc, KENBURGH HOUSE, 28A MANOR ROW, BRADFORD BD1 4QU
4/08/9012/0	302096, 524234	22/12/2008	DISTINGTON LANDFILL SITE, PITWOOD ROAD,, LILLYHALL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A LITTER CAGE AND ITS SUBSEQUENT USE, AS A WASTE TRANSFER STATION FOLLOWING CLOSURE OF, THE LANDFILL SITE FOR A PERIOD OF NO MORE THAN 18	Distington	STEPHENSON HALLIDAY LTD, F.A.O. MR N EDWARDS, 32 LOWTHER STREET, KENDAL	MR C RIDDELL, CUMBRIA WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD, UNIT 5A WAVELL DRIVE, ROSEHILL ESTATE
4/08/9013/0	304790, 499090	24/12/2008	LOW LEVEL WASTE REPOSITORY, NEAR DRIGG, SEASCALE,, CUMBRIA., FORMATION OF 7 NUMBERED BOREHOLES INCLUDING, TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION COMPOUNDS	Drigg & Carleton	TURLEY ASSOCIATES, F A O MR L EVANS, THE CHANCERY, 58 SPRING GARDENS	
7/08/4057/0	318309 490470	23/12/2008	LOGAN BECK FARM, DUDDON BRIDGE,, BROUGHTON IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA., INSERTION OF NEW WINDOW TO EXISTING FRONT PORCH &, NEW BACK DOOR TO	Ulpha	MR P CLUCAS, 8 SAWREY COURT, BROUGHTON IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA	MR M LAWSON, LOGAN BECK FARM, DUDDON BRIDGE, BROUGHTON IN FURNESS

PA\_RECD.TXT

GARDEN IN LISTED FARMHOUSE., REPLACE EXTERNAL RENDER PLASTER INTERNALLY WHERE

7/08/4089/0 309402, 23/12/2008 CROASDALE FARM, 517553 ENNERDALE, CLEA

CRUASDALE FARM,
ENNERDALE, CLEATOR,
CUMBRIA., BUILD OPEN
STORAGE AREA AND REBUILT
STORE, ATTACHED TO
OUTBUILDING

Ennerdale and Kinniside

MR H BRANNEY, CROASDALE FARM, ENNERDALE, CLEATOR